	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENI LOW INSTRUCTIONS	OMENT					
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) me: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-	3282 Fax: 8	18-662-414	1			
В. Е	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	•					
C. 5	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 21	1670 - TIME					
	Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	79336	 -				
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL		20	021030900011	7320 1/3 \$.00 udge of Probate	
! ,		FIXTU	RE i	•	_	:43:40 PM FILED	
L	 File with: Shelby, AL			THE ABOVE	E SPACE IS E	OR FILING OFFICE	LISE ONLY
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 50918000327410 9/18/2015 CC AL Shelby			1b. This FINANCING S (or recorded) in the	STATEMENT AN e REAL ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be file	d [for record]
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide Statement	ntified above is	terminated w		بي أرغب الرجي اسباد الكالا		
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in ite For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also indic				ne of Assignor in	item 9	
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		with respect t	o the security interest(s) of S	ecured Party aut	horizing this Continuation	on Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
	HECK <u>OHE</u> OF THESE TWO DOXES.	<u>ND</u> Check <u>one</u> כ CHANC			DD name: Comple	ete item DELETE na	me: Give record name
	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record				DD name: Comple a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	c to be delete	ed in item 6a or 6b
6. C	JRRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	tion Change -	provide only <u>o</u>	ne name (6a or 6b)			
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME .		FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Sims		Sterling		Н		
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa	rty Information Cha	nge - provide on	ly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, fi	ull name; do not omit,	modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						•
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					<u> </u>	<u>-</u>
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					•	SUFFIX
7c. l	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four bo	xes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
	Indicate collateral:						
	•						
	•						
9. N	AME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZIN	NG THIS AME	NDMENT:	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a o	r 9b) (name of As	signor, if this is an Assig	nment)
lf 1	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide n	ame of authori	izing Debtor			
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Time Investment Company Inc						
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		,				• •	
10. 0	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Sim	s, Sterling F	'				•

02-00328119

79336201

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL	10	ጎ \ለ/	' IN	121	[Q]	ICT	NS.
Γ	╌┖┖	ノVV	- 11	VO	1170	, U	V

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS			_				
11. II	IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendi	ment form			1			
201	50918000327410 9/18/2015 CC AL Shelby							
12.1	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am							
1	12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u>. </u>	<u>-</u>					
	Time Investment Company Inc							
OR	OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		-					
	, AIRST PERSONAL NAME			20210309000117320 2/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL				
	·			y Suetby	Chty Judge of Probate, (AL		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	S	UFFIX	03/09/2021 01:43:40 PM FILED/CERT				
	,			THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY		
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of				-	13): Provide only		
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abl	breviate any par	rt of the Debte	or's name); see Instru	uctions if name does not fit			
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
	Sims	Sterling			H			
14	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				•			
	tor Name and Address:							
	s, Sterling H - 360 Chesser Park Dr , Chelsea, AL 35043							
Sim	s, Carolyn J - 360 Chesser Park Dr , Chelsea, AL 35043							
Con	urad Dadu Nama and Address.							
	ured Party Name and Address: e Investment Company Inc - 100 N 6th Ave , West Bend, WI 530	105			-			
1 3111	s investment company inc - 100 is our Ave , west being, wireso							
	•							
	•							
					•			
						<u> </u>		
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Descript	ion of real estate:				
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as	s a fixture filing	Lot 59, according to the Survey of Cottages at					
	name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17				-	-		
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		Chesser, Phase 1, recorded in Map Book 33,					
			_		robate Office of She	•		
			County	y, Alabama:	; being situated in S	helby		
			_	y, Alabama	_	•		
				y, / wasaina				
				.				
			Togeth	ner with the	nonexclusive easer	ment to		
			luse the	e Common	Areas more particul	larlv		
			described in The Cottage at Chesser					
			Incomment the Cottage at Chessel					
				[See Exhibit for Real Estate]				
				Loco Evimpit ioi iteai Estate]				

Time Investment Company Inc

File with: Shelby, AL

02-00328119

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 79336201-AL-117 21670 - TIME INVESTMENT COMP

Debtor: Sims, Sterling, H

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

Declaration of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions recorded as Instrument No. 20040511000248910, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama (which together with all amendments thereto, is hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Declaration").

Property Address: 360 Chesser Park Dr., Chelsea, AL

35043

APN: 09-8-27-0-004-059-000

20210309000117320 3/3 \$.00

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/09/2021 01:43:40 PM FILED/CERT